APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL ST PAUL PUB SCH TEACHERS COLONY SALEMPUR DEORIA

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2131322

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 70309

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE ST PAUL PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEACHERS COLONY, SALEMPUR, DEORIA, -
274509

5 PRINCIPAL NAME BRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MA B.ED

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID stpaul.salempur@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9415369634

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION

’ https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/Index%20-%20SARAS.pdf
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY ’https://www.stpaulsaIempur.in/ﬂles/SOCIETY%ZO%ZOCERTIFICATE%ZOKUNTA%ZODEVI%ZOMEMORIAL.pdf?

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,
AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE ’ https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/NOC.pdf

(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE

’ https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/RTE.pdf
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY ’ https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/BUILDING%20SAFTY%20CERTIFICATE%20LITTER.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY ’ https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/fire-safty-certificate.pdf

CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION ’ https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/DEO.pdf

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND ’ https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/WATER_CERTIFICATE.pdf

SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN
CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.



C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL
NO.

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF
THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS
PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/Session%202025-26%20Fee%20Structure.pdf

https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/ACADEMIC%20CALENDER%202025-26.pdf

https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/SCHOOL%20%20MANEGEMENT%20COMMITTEE%20MEMBER.pdf

https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/LIST%200F%20PARENTS%20TEACHERS%20ASSOCIATION%20%28PTA%29.pdf

https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/LAST%203%20YEARS%20BOARD %20RESULT %20%202025.pdf

SL NO. | INFORMATION DETAILS
1 PRINCIPAL BRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 83
PGT 24
TGT 24
PRT 24
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 0
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 2
RESULT CLASS: X
SL YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED NO. OF STUDENTS PASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS
NO. STUDENTS PASSED
1 2024 254 247 98 Very Good
RESULT CLASS: XII
SL YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED NO. OF STUDENTS PASS PERCENTAGE REMARKS
NO. STUDENTS PASSED
1 2024 172 119 69.18 Good
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
SLNO. | INFORMATION DETAILS
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 12366
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 51&47




3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ 8 & 750

MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 30
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 30
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=94A7TbjznsQ

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 BRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI PRINCIPAL MA B Ed
2 SUDHIR SINGH PRT BA

3 VINAY KUMAR MISHRA PGT M. Com, B. Ed
4 Sudhir Tiwari PRT B.A

5 SAKIR ANSARI TGT B Com

6 SHAKENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY TGT MA

7 SHASHI PRABHA MANI TRIPATHI PGT MA

8 RAJ ARYAN SINGH TGT BA B.Ed

9 RAKESH YADAV PGT M. Tech
10 PANKAJ JAISWAL PRT MA, B Ed
11 RANJEETA PANDEY PRT MA, B Ed
12 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA TGT M. A. B.Ed
13 NEELAM MISHRA OTHER BA

14 KUSHWAHA RAJANI TGT B. Sc

15 AVNISH KUMAR PANDEY TGT M. Sc. B. Ed
16 JITENDRA YADAV PRT BA

17 SANDHYA TIWARI PRT MA

18 SUDHIR NATH TIWARI OTHER BA

19 BHUPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA OTHER M.COM
20 VINOD PANDEY PGT MA

21 ANAND JI MISHRA PGT MA

22 SUNIL KUSHWAHA PGT M.Sc

23 TARKESHWAR YADAV PGT MCA

24 BANDANA TIWARI TGT MA

25 NITESH KUMAR YADAV PGT M.SC

26 SANJAY KUMAR MAURYA PGT B.SC

27 CHHOTE LAL YADAV PGT M.Sc



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

TRAYAMBAK NATH TRIPATHI
PIYUSH CHAKRAVORTY
PRITIKA CHAUBEY
Anjali Tiwari

Yogita Tiwari
ARADHANA TIWARI
KUSHWAHA SANDEEP
SHAHID AHMAD
NEELAM TIWARI

MAN MOHAN MISHRA
NEELAM MISHRA
BRAHAMA NAND TIWARI
VIJAY LAXMI UPADHYAY
POOJA DIXIT

LEKHIKA TRIPATHI
SWAPNIL PANDEY
NIDHI MISHRA
AKANKSHA MISHRA
POOJA SRIVASTAV
SIMRAN PANDEY
MANJU SHARMA
SANJU YADAV
RATNESH PANDEY
KUNDAN GUPTA

MD JUNAID

SHALINI MISHRA
SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
RANJAN PANDEY
ANUPAMA SINGH

JOHN PAUL SORENG
SHREYA SHUKLA
PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH
Harshit Mishra

MUKESH KUMAR SINGH

CHANDRABHUSHAN KUMAR

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

MA

M. Sc (PHYSICS)
MA

BA

B. Com

B. Sc

B. Sc

B.COM

MA

BA

BA

BA

M. Com
MA

BA

B.Sc
BA

BA

MA

BA

MA

MA B.ed
M. Sc
B.Sc
MA

BA

MA
B.Sc
B.Com
B..Sc

B TECH
B.SC

M. Com

M. COM



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

ASHOK KUMAR
Sunny Pratap Singh
SHASHANK TIWARI
Muskan Chaubey
Sima Pandey
NAUSHAD ALAM
APOORVA TRIPATHI
PRACHI TIWARI
BANDANA TIWARI
HARSHWARDHAN
YASHASWI PANDEY
PREETI MISHRA
SHREYA GUPTA
RANDHIR SINGH
PRIYANKA KUMARI
SWEETY MISHRA
SHUBHAM MISHRA
KRITI DUBEY

MANOJ SHUKLA

SHIVA PRAKASH TIWARI

SHAILENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA

PGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

TGT

PRT

PET

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

MA

BA

M.Sc

BA

MA

B. Tech

BA B.ED

BA

MA

BA

BA

BA

BA

MA

BA

BA

BA

BA

M.SC

MA

M. SC



