

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	ST PAUL PUB SCH TEACHERS COLONY SALEMPUR DEORIA
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2131322
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	70309
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	ST PAUL PUBLIC SCHOOL, TEACHERS COLONY, SALEMPUR, DEORIA, - 274509
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	BRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MA B.ED
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	stpaul.salempur@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9415369634

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/Index%20-%20SARAS.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/SOCIETY%20%20CERTIFICATE%20KUNTA%20DEVI%20MEMORIAL.pdf?
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/RTE.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/BUILDING%20SAFTY%20CERTIFICATE%20LITTER.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/06/fire-safty-certificate.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/DEO.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.stpaulsalempur.in/files/WATER_CERTIFICATE.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.stpaulsalemipur.in/files/Session%202025-26%20Fee%20Structure.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.stpaulsalemipur.in/files/ACADEMIC%20CALENDER%202025-26.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.stpaulsalemipur.in/files/SCHOOL%20%20MANEGEMENT%20COMMITTEE%20MEMBER.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.stpaulsalemipur.in/files/LIST%20OF%20PARENTS%20TEACHERS%20ASSOCIATION%20%28PTA%29.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://www.stpaulsalemipur.in/files/LAST%20%20YEARS%20BOARD%20RESULT%20%202025.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	BRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	83
	PGT	24
	TGT	24
	PRT	24
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	0
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	2

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	254	247	98	Very Good

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	172	119	69.18	Good

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	12366
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	51 & 47

3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	8 & 750
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	30
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	30
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=94A7TbjznsQ

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	BRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI	PRINCIPAL	MA B Ed
2	SUDHIR SINGH	PRT	B A
3	VINAY KUMAR MISHRA	PGT	M. Com, B. Ed
4	Sudhir Tiwari	PRT	B.A
5	SAKIR ANSARI	TGT	B Com
6	SHAKENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY	TGT	MA
7	SHASHI PRABHA MANI TRIPATHI	PGT	MA
8	RAJ ARYAN SINGH	TGT	BA B.Ed
9	RAKESH YADAV	PGT	M. Tech
10	PANKAJ JAISWAL	PRT	MA, B Ed
11	RANJEETA PANDEY	PRT	MA, B Ed
12	MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA	TGT	M. A. B.Ed
13	NEELAM MISHRA	OTHER	BA
14	KUSHWAHA RAJANI	TGT	B. Sc
15	AVNISH KUMAR PANDEY	TGT	M. Sc. B. Ed
16	JITENDRA YADAV	PRT	BA
17	SANDHYA TIWARI	PRT	MA
18	SUDHIR NATH TIWARI	OTHER	BA
19	BHUPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA	OTHER	M.COM
20	VINOD PANDEY	PGT	MA
21	ANAND JI MISHRA	PGT	MA
22	SUNIL KUSHWAHA	PGT	M.Sc
23	TARKESHWAR YADAV	PGT	MCA
24	BANDANA TIWARI	TGT	MA
25	NITESH KUMAR YADAV	PGT	M.SC
26	SANJAY KUMAR MAURYA	PGT	B.SC
27	CHHOTE LAL YADAV	PGT	M.Sc

28	TRAYAMBAK NATH TRIPATHI	TGT	MA
29	PIYUSH CHAKRAVORTY	PGT	M. Sc (PHYSICS)
30	PRITIKA CHAUBEY	TGT	MA
31	Anjali Tiwari	PRT	BA
32	Yogita Tiwari	TGT	B. Com
33	ARADHANA TIWARI	TGT	B. Sc
34	KUSHWAHA SANDEEP	TGT	B. Sc
35	SHAHID AHMAD	TGT	B.COM
36	NEELAM TIWARI	PGT	M. A
37	MAN MOHAN MISHRA	TGT	MA
38	NEELAM MISHRA	PRT	BA
39	BRAHAMA NAND TIWARI	PRT	BA
40	VIJAY LAXMI UPADHYAY	PRT	BA
41	POOJA DIXIT	TGT	M. Com
42	LEKHIKA TRIPATHI	TGT	MA
43	SWAPNIL PANDEY	PRT	BA
44	NIDHI MISHRA	TGT	B.Sc
45	AKANKSHA MISHRA	PRT	BA
46	POOJA SRIVASTAV	PRT	BA
47	SIMRAN PANDEY	PRT	MA
48	MANJU SHARMA	PRT	BA
49	SANJU YADAV	PGT	MA
50	RATNESH PANDEY	TGT	MA B.ed
51	KUNDAN GUPTA	PGT	M. Sc
52	MD JUNAID	TGT	B.Sc
53	SHALINI MISHRA	PGT	MA
54	SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY	OTHER	BA
55	RANJAN PANDEY	TGT	MA
56	ANUPAMA SINGH	TGT	B.Sc
57	JOHN PAUL SORENG	OTHER	B.Com
58	SHREYA SHUKLA	TGT	B..Sc
59	PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH	TGT	B TECH
60	Harshit Mishra	VICE PRINCIPAL	B.SC
61	MUKESH KUMAR SINGH	PGT	M. Com
62	CHANDRABHUSHAN KUMAR	PGT	M. COM

63	ASHOK KUMAR	PGT	MA
64	Sunny Pratap Singh	PRT	BA
65	SHASHANK TIWARI	PGT	M.Sc
66	Muskan Chaubey	PRT	BA
67	Sima Pandey	PRT	MA
68	NAUSHAD ALAM	PGT	B. Tech
69	APOORVA TRIPATHI	PRT	BA B.ED
70	PRACHI TIWARI	PRT	BA
71	BANDANA TIWARI	PGT	MA
72	HARSHWARDHAN	PRT	BA
73	YASHASWI PANDEY	OTHER	BA
74	PREETI MISHRA	PRT	BA
75	SHREYA GUPTA	TGT	BA
76	RANDHIR SINGH	PRT	MA
77	PRIYANKA KUMARI	PET	BA
78	SWEETY MISHRA	OTHER	BA
79	SHUBHAM MISHRA	OTHER	BA
80	KRITI DUBEY	PRT	BA
81	MANOJ SHUKLA	PGT	M.SC
82	SHIVA PRAKASH TIWARI	PGT	MA
83	SHAIENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA	PGT	M. SC